
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$766.82

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

$174.00

  CURRENT

N LAKE CNTY HOSP
LAKE CO WATER AUTH

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

11/30/2005

11/30/2005

STORMWATER MSTU

2005  Paid Real Estate

2005  Paid Real Estate

0006

0006

174.00

3825408

3825408

5.7970

0.4620
0.3370

0.5289
0.5000

2.0000

Paid

Paid

5.9810

1.0000

Nov 30, 2005

Nov 30, 2005

35,700
35,700
35,700
35,700

35,700

35,700
35,700

35,700

2005-9729329

2005-9729329

174.00

$736.15

$736.15

206.95

GRANT DAVID M TRUSTEE
320 S FLAMINGO RD #134
PEMBROKE PINES, FL    33027

GRANT DAVID M TRUSTEE
320 S FLAMINGO RD #134
PEMBROKE PINES, FL    33027

C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

3118282201-000-04000

3118282201-000-04000

16.6059

 36700 OCONEE AVE

VILLAGE AT BLACK BEAR UNIT ONE SUB
LOT 40 PB 51 PG 62-63 ORB 2916 PG 52

 36700 OCONEE AVE

VILLAGE AT BLACK BEAR UNIT ONE SUB LOT
40 PB 51 PG 62-63 ORB 2916 PG 52

213.52

Receipt #

Receipt #

71.40

35.70
12.03
16.49
17.85
18.88

35,700
35,700

35,700
0
0

010067

010067

35,700
35,700

35,700
35,700 0

0
0

0
0
0

$592.82

35,700




