## DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

## NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2005 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
3118282201-000-04000	010067	3825408	0006

GRANT DAVID M TRUSTEE 320 S FLAMINGO RD #134 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33027 36700 OCONEE AVE

VILLAGE AT BLACK BEAR UNIT ONE SUB LOT 40 PB 51 PG 62-63 ORB 2916 PG 52

## PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	35,700	0	35,700	5.7970	206.95
AMBULANCE MSTU	35,700	0	35,700	0.5289	18.88
STORMWATER MSTU	35,700	0	35,700	0.5000	17.85
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	35,700	0	35,700	0.4620	16.49
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	35,700	0	35,700	0.3370	12.03
N LAKE CNTY HOSP	35,700	0	35,700	1.0000	35.70
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CAPITAL OUTLAY	35,700	0	35,700	2.0000	71.40
CURRENT	35,700	0	35,700	5.9810	213.52
			TOTAL:	16.6059	\$592.82

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS					
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT			
C056 SOLID WASTE SERVICES	174.00	174.00			
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS: \$					

**COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$766.82** 

Please Pay \$0.00	If Paid By	Nov 30, 2005		
\$6.66°	Please Pay	\$0.00		

Paid 11/30/2005 Receipt # 2005-9729329 \$736.15

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2005 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Paid By Nov 30, 2005
Please Pay \$0.00

36700 OCONEE AVE

GRANT DAVID M TRUSTEE 320 S FLAMINGO RD #134 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33027

VILLAGE AT BLACK BEAR UNIT ONE SUB LOT 40 PB 51 PG 62-63 ORB 2916 PG 52

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
3118282201-000-04000	010067	3825408	0006